
ENTRY FORM

DATE OF BIRTH

EMERGENCY 
CONTACT

2022 LICENSE 
NUMBER

INDEMNITY
Race held under the rules of ASA and BA 

WAVER OF RIGHTS/ CLAIM & CONSENT

I declare that I will abide by the rules of ASA and BA. I participate at my own risk and I will NOT hold the organizers or anyone or any  
sponsors responsible for any loss or injury during and after the race

SIGNATURE OFPARENT/GUARDIAN
FOR PERSONS UNDER 18

SIGNATURE

RACE INFORMATION:
- Entries At Sportsmans Warehouse till 04 August 2022
- Collection & Late  Entries At Beacon Bay Country Club: Sunday, 07 August 2022 At 14h00-17h00
- Monday 08 August 2022 At 15h00-18h00 
- The 21.1km run half-marathon will start at 6h30 am at Beacon Bay Country Club. 
- The  10km  will start at 6h50 am at   Beacon Bay Country Club.
- The  5km fun run will start at 7h15 am at  Beacon Bay Country Club .
- The race committee reserves the right to accept or reject any entry 
- The prize giving is at 9h10am
- ASA license numbers to be worn front and back as per ASA and BA rules. 
- Temp license to be worn at the back 
- Medals to the 1st 300 finishers for 21.1km
- Medals to  the1st 200 finishers for 10km
 - Medals to  the1st 150 finishers for 5km

GENDER

EVENT CHOICE
21.1KM

10KM

5KM

ENTRY FEE TEMP LICENSE
R150

R100

R50

R45

R35

NO FEE

ROUTE INFORMATION:
- No animals are allowed on the course
- No earphones are allowed (offenders will be disqualified)
- Refreshment tables are provided every 3kms along the routes
- Prams are allowed in the 5km fun run only.

CLUB NAME

21.1 KM MALE AND FEMALE 10KM MALE AND FEMALE
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1       2             3
500
300
300
300
300
300

300
200
200
200
200
200

200
150
150
150
150
150

1       2             3
200
150
150
150
150
150

150
100
100
100
100
100

100
50
50
50
50
50

PRIZE MONEY

WOMEN’S DAY RACE

SURNAME

CELL NUMBER

NAME

ID NUMBER

AGE

Enquires:

Mpilo Ntlati 

079 314 2764

Sisi Tee

078 149 4687

Email: 
overtakersportsclub@gmail.com
Facebook: 
Overtakers Athletics Sports Club 

Peggy Mtengwane

083 268 0889

ENTRIES AT SPORTSMAN’S WAREHOUSE UNTIL 04 AUGUST 2022


