WOMEN'S DAY RACE ENTRY FORM								
ID NUMBER		DATE OF BIRTH						
AGE		GENDER						
EMERGENCY CONTACT		CELL NUMBER						
CLUB NAME		2022 LICENSE NUMBER						

EVENT CHOICE		ENTRY FEE	TEMP LICENSE		
21.1KM		R150	R45		
10KM		R100	R35		
5KM		R50	NO FEE		

RACE INFORMATION:

- Entries At Sportsmans Warehouse till 04 August 2022
 Collection & Late Entries At Beacon Bay Country Club: Sunday, 07 August 2022 At 14h00-17h00
 Monday 08 August 2022 At 15h00-18h00
 The 21.1km run half-marathon will start at 6h30 am at Beacon Bay Country Club.
 The 10km will start at 6h50 am at Beacon Bay Country Club.
 The 5km fun run will start at 7h15 am at Beacon Bay Country Club.

- The race committee reserves the right to accept or reject any entry
- The face committee reserves the right to accept of reject any entry
 The prize giving is at **9h10am**ASA license numbers to be worn front and back as per ASA and BA rules.
 Temp license to be worn at the back
 Medals to the 1st 300 finishers for 21.1km
 Medals to the1st 200 finishers for 10km

- Medals to the1st 150 finishers for 5km

PRIZE MONEY

21.1 KM MALE AND FEMALE			10KM N	10KM MALE AND FEMALE			
CAT	1	2	3	CAT	1	2	3
OPEN	500	300	200	OPEN	200	150	100
JUNIOR	300	200	150	JUNIOR	150	100	50
35+	300	200	150	35+	150	100	50
40+	300	200	150	40+	150	100	50
50+	300	200	150	50+	150	100	50
60+	300	200	150	60+	150	100	50

ROUTE INFORMATION:

- No animals are allowed on the course
- No earphones are allowed (offenders will be disgualified)
- Refreshment tables are provided every 3kms along the routes
- Prams are allowed in the 5km fun run only.

INDEMNITY

Race held under the rules of ASA and BA

WAVER OF RIGHTS/ CLAIM & CONSENT

I declare that I will abide by the rules of ASA and BA. I participate at my own risk and I will NOT hold the organizers or anyone or any sponsors responsible for any loss or injury during and after the race

ENTRIES AT SPORTSMAN'S WAREHOUSE UNTIL 04 AUGUST 2022

SIGNATURE

SIGNATURE OFPARENT/GUARDIAN FOR PERSONS UNDER 18

Enquires:

Peggy Mtengwane 083 268 0889

Sisi Tee

078 149 4687

Mpilo Ntlati

079 314 2764

Email:

overtakersportsclub@gmail.com

Facebook:

Overtakers Athletics Sports Club